where a Conditional Use Permit has been granted by the Planning Board pursuant to Section 7.5, Alternative Parking 
Arrangements, the following standards are established in non-residential districts:  

7.4.3.1 For all local streets, driveways entering such streets shall be located at least one hundred twenty-five 
(125) feet from street intersections, and at least one hundred (100) feet from other existing driveways on the
same lot or an adjacent lot. One (1) driveway is permitted per lot for the first one hundred fifty (150) feet of lot
frontage. One (1) additional driveway is permitted per lot for each additional one hundred fifty (150) feet of lot